



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept:970
 P.O.Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

RECEIVED
 FEB 06 2017
 By _____

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice # 809430

Invoice Date: 01/31/17 Terms: Net 30 Page 1

BRITO OIL COMPANY INC
 1700 N. WATERFRONT PKWY
 WICHITA KS 67206
 USA

300C

CARPENTER UNIT 1-17

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0471	Cement Pump Charge 301' - 500' (Coalbed/Methane)	1.000	1,150.0000	45.000	632.50
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	30.000	7.1500	45.000	117.98
CE0711	Minimum Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	660.0000	45.000	363.00
CC5871	Surface Blend II, 2% Gel/3% CaCl	210.000	23.0000	45.000	2,656.50
CC5326	Sodium Chloride, Salt	100.000	0.0000	0.000	0.00
CP8556	8 5/8" Centralizer	2.000	110.0000	45.000	121.00
Subtotal					7,074.50
Discounted Amount					3,183.53
SubTotal After Discount					3,890.97
Amount Due 7,453.25 If paid after 03/02/17					
Tax:					208.32
Total:					4,099.30

*JV- DRILLING
 WORKS
 Acrony Allen*

ENTERED FEB 13 2017

PAID
 2-16-17
 CK # 3821



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

7409
7307

TICKET NUMBER 51666
LOCATION Oakley KS
FOREMAN Jerry V Miles Shaw
Miles Shaw
KS

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

Invoice #809430

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-28-17	3254	Carpenter Unit 1-17	17	6S	35W	Thomas
CUSTOMER		Brito Oil				
MAILING ADDRESS		1701 N. Waterfront Parkway				
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	Levant 11N 2W 1/4S Winto			
Wichita	KS	67206	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			753	Miles S		
			566	Steve O		
			639			

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 302 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 23#
CASING DEPTH 302 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 1.24 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
DISPLACEMENT 1866l DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting drilled up on Martin 7 break circulation with rig free mix 210 SKS surface bleed 1/2 wash up & displace with 1866l fresh water & shaft in. Circulated approx 656l to pit

Cement did
circulate

Thank you
Jerry & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0471	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150 ⁰⁰	1150 ⁰⁰
CE0002	30	MILEAGE	7 ¹⁵	214 ⁵⁰
CE0711	9.87	ton mileage delivery	660 ⁰⁰	660 ⁰⁰
CC5871	210 SKS	surface bleed -IT	23 ⁰⁰	4830 ⁰⁰
CC5326	100#	Salt	NC	NC
CP8556	2	8 5/8 centralizers	110 ⁰⁰	220 ⁰⁰
			subtotal	7074 ⁵⁰
			- 45% disc	3183 ⁵³
			subtotal	3890 ⁹⁷
			SALES TAX	208.32
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4099.30

AUTHORIZATION Kelly Wilson TITLE Pusher

DATE 1-29-17

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.